ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE 5410: Associated Student Government Elections

The Associated Student Government shall conduct annual elections to fill elected officer positions. The elections shall be conducted in accordance with the Associated Student Government constitution and under the supervision of the Vice President, Student Services, or designee, who shall certify the election results.

The Associated Student Government shall appoint officers to positions or committees in accordance with the organization's constitution and bylaws, not otherwise filled by election.

Any student elected as an officer in the Associated Student Government shall meet the requirements of California Education Code §76061, Board Policy 4220–Standards of Scholarship, and requirements specified in the constitution and bylaws of the Associated Student Government.

RerenC(1)34 () TRCL(r3ur3ur3ur3ur2137 () 18 (002 TR21 () TRCL-13 (21374ef) 13

Effective Date: 3/2/10, 4/8/16

References: Education Code §76061